1 Pole Distribution Blocks
Technical Specification:
Material: from PA Nylon.
Grade Flame Retardant: UL94V0.
Metal Material: Brass Nickel Plated.
Conforms to Standard: IEC60947-7-1.
1 Pole Distribution Blocks
Technical Data
Stripped Wire Wire with Ferrule Torque Dimensions Icw Icc pk
Item Rating Voltage In/ Out
(Amps) (V) IEC (mm²) (mm²) (Nm) (L x H x D)  (kA)  (kA)
In 1 6 - 16 M6: ≤ 2.5
GDB80 80A 690V Out 4 2.5 - 6 M5: ≤ 1.8 28 x 65 x 47 3 20
Out 2 2.5 - 16 M6: ≤ 2.5
In 1 10 - 35 M10: ≤ 4.0
GDB125 125A 690V 28 x 74 x 48 4.2 30
Out 7 2.5 - 16 M6: ≤ 2.5
In 1 10 - 70 M12: ≤ 5.5
GDB160 160A 690V 28 x 74 x 48 11 30
Out 7 2.5 - 16 M6: ≤ 2.5
In 1 35 - 120 M16: ≤ 14
Out 2 6 - 35 M10: ≤ 4.0
GDB250 250A 690V 47 x 95 x 50 21 50
Out 5 2.5 - 16 M8: ≤ 2.7
Out 4 2.5 - 10 M6: ≤ 2.5
In 1 95 - 185 M18: ≤ 14
Out 2 6 - 35 M10: ≤ 4.0
GDB400 400A 690V 47 x 95 x 50 21 50
Out 5 2.5 - 16 M8: ≤ 2.7
Out 4 2.5 - 10 M6: ≤ 2.5
In 1 4x15.5x0.8 - 8x24
Out 2 6 - 35 M10: ≤ 4.0
GDB500 500A 690V 47 x 95 x 50 21 50
Out 5 2.5 - 16 M8: ≤ 2.7
Out 4 2.5 - 10 M6: ≤ 2.5
Icw = Effective value of short-circuit current, duration equal to 1 second, expressed in kA as per standard IEC60947-7-1
Icc pk = Short circuit current peak value, expressed in kA